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Thursday   6:45 PM Lanes 1 - 8Haja Rose Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 6 R.WARRINGTON 67.0 75 37 62.9 141 83 544 32241 32655
2 2 C.SNYDER 60.7 68 44 52.2 117 107 476 31725 32502
3 5 S.YOB 59.8 67 45 50.0 112 112 510 31753 32161
4 7 T.ONDUSH 56.3 63 49 58.9 132 92 442 34005 34005
5 3 R.SHOEMAKER 42.9 48 64 50.4 113 111 340 31104 31431
6 8 N.GAMBLE 41.1 46 66 45.5 102 122 340 26115 31296
7 1 D.KERSHNER 40.2 45 67 38.8 87 137 323 31131 31497
8 4 K.EICHMAN 32.1 36 76 41.1 92 132 289 29432 30626

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 234 ROBERT WARRINGTON 217 TOM ONDUSH 182 BILL DEATS
Scratch Series 686 ROBERT WARRINGTON 572 TOM ONDUSH 494 JOSEPH KOVALICK

Handicap Game 252 BILL DEATS 241 TOM ONDUSH 236 ROBERT WARRINGTON
Handicap Series 692 ROBERT WARRINGTON 671 BILL DEATS 644 TOM ONDUSH

Women Scratch Game 187 MARIAN SHUP 165 MARY DEATS
Scratch Series 538 MARIAN SHUP 424 MARY DEATS

Handicap Game 237 MARY DEATS 210 MARIAN SHUP
Handicap Series 640 MARY DEATS 607 MARIAN SHUP

Season High Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 279 SCOTT YOB 279 ROBERT WARRINGTON
Scratch Series 757 ROBERT WARRINGTON 744 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 702 SCOTT YOB

Handicap Game 292 CHRISTOPHER SNYDER 289 ROBERT WARRINGTON 289 NICK GAMBLE
Handicap Series 784 ROBERT WARRINGTON 765 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 741 DOUG KERSHNER

741 DAVE BIEVER

Women Scratch Game 246 MARIAN SHUP 217 COLLEEN TOMKO 208 CHRISTINE SNYDER
Scratch Series 629 MARIAN SHUP 540 COLLEEN TOMKO 529 CHRISTINE SNYDER

Handicap Game 274 LEE-ANN JACOBSON 264 MARY DEATS 263 COLLEEN TOMKO
Handicap Series 737 MARY DEATS 706 DAWN AMMIRATI 705 LORETTA SHOEMAKER

Split 1 High Scores

Men Scratch Game 279 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 279 SCOTT YOB 278 ROBERT WARRINGTON
Scratch Series 744 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 734 ROBERT WARRINGTON 696 DOUG KERSHNER

Handicap Game 289 ROBERT WARRINGTON 289 NICK GAMBLE 286 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN
Handicap Series 767 ROBERT WARRINGTON 765 KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 741 DOUG KERSHNER

Women Scratch Game 246 MARIAN SHUP 208 CHRISTINE SNYDER 194 COLLEEN TOMKO
Scratch Series 594 MARIAN SHUP 540 COLLEEN TOMKO 529 CHRISTINE SNYDER

Handicap Game 262 CHRISTINE SNYDER 259 MARIAN SHUP 248 AMY HUBER
Handicap Series 694 MARY DEATS 691 CHRISTINE SNYDER 684 COLLEEN TOMKO

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - D.KERSHNER
CHRISTINE SNYDER 13747 89 154
JOE HOLLER 12294 84 146
DON ZIEGLER 14743 96 153
DOUG KERSHNER 15002 78 192

2 - C.SNYDER
CLAY HOLLAND 12546 90 139
GINNY ZIEGLER 13467 96 140
JERRY ILLMAN 12806 75 170
CHRISTOPHER SNYDER 17866 93 192

3 - R.SHOEMAKER
LORETTA SHOEMAKER 11935 87 137
CHARLIE TOMKO 13056 84 155
COLLEEN TOMKO 14250 90 158
RICHARD SHOEMAKER 18377 93 197

4 - K.EICHMAN
DAWN AMMIRATI 10805 77 140
SUE KERSHNER 10631 83 128
DAVE BIEVER 15003 87 172
KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 15109 75 201
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

5 - S.YOB
LEE-ANN JACOBSON 12226 90 135
RICHARD SUNNY 14730 91 161
CHRIS STETTLER 14974 93 161
SCOTT YOB 18146 90 201

6 - R.WARRINGTON
MARY DEATS 10941 84 130
BILL DEATS 11553 87 132
MARIAN SHUP 17192 93 184
ROBERT WARRINGTON 19260 93 207

7 - T.ONDUSH
JOSEPH KOVALICK 14524 90 161
SCOTT ALDEN 15722 95 165
BRAD ALDEN 17249 90 191
TOM ONDUSH 15389 84 183

8 - N.GAMBLE
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
NICK GAMBLE 14616 93 157
BRYAN AMMIRATI 9490 77 123

Average List of Regular Team Members
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
ROBERT WARRINGTON 19260 93 207 279 757 234 226 226 686
SCOTT YOB 18146 90 201 279 702 0
KRISTOPHER EICHMAN 15109 75 201 279 744 0
RICHARD SHOEMAKER 18377 93 197 256 671 0
DOUG KERSHNER 15002 78 192 265 696 0
CHRISTOPHER SNYDER 17866 93 192 274 674 0
BRAD ALDEN 17249 90 191 256 653 a181 a181 a181 543
MARIAN SHUP 17192 93 184 246 629 187 179 172 538
TOM ONDUSH 15389 84 183 263 650 173 217 182 572
DAVE BIEVER 15003 87 172 219 633 0
JERRY ILLMAN 12806 75 170 233 609 0
TODD KLEPPINGER 1524 9 169 199 567 0
SCOTT ALDEN 15722 95 165 220 569 161 167 138 466
RICHARD SUNNY 14730 91 161 246 596 0
JOSEPH KOVALICK 14524 90 161 223 567 174 170 150 494
CHRIS STETTLER 14974 93 161 224 581 0
COLLEEN TOMKO 14250 90 158 217 540 0
NICK GAMBLE 14616 93 157 237 567 0
CHARLIE TOMKO 13056 84 155 208 559 0
CHRISTINE SNYDER 13747 89 154 208 529 0
DON ZIEGLER 14743 96 153 232 554 0
JOE HOLLER 12294 84 146 210 524 0
DAWN AMMIRATI 10805 77 140 185 514 0
GINNY ZIEGLER 13467 96 140 194 514 0
CLAY HOLLAND 12546 90 139 219 498 0
LORETTA SHOEMAKER 11935 87 137 178 504 0
LEE-ANN JACOBSON 12226 90 135 206 478 0
BILL DEATS 11553 87 132 184 461 142 182 137 461
MARY DEATS 10941 84 130 189 518 155 104 165 424
SUE KERSHNER 10631 83 128 174 452 0
BRYAN AMMIRATI 9490 77 123 179 472 0
TODD KLEPPINGER 0 0 125 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
ALLISON 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANGEL 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISSY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
DICK 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
DICK 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOSE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JUSTIN 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEN 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
LE-ANN 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEE-ANN 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
LORI bk172 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
MILLIE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
NANCY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUE 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
TASHA bk154 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIM 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM bk196 12 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRACEY 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILLIAM 125 76 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRYAN AMMIRATI 125 76 750 6 125 375 0 0
NICK GAMBLE 125 76 750 6 125 375 0 0
AMY HUBER 125 76 750 6 125 375 0 0
AMY HUBER 140 63 6343 45 195 477 258 672 0 0
TODD KLEPPINGER 125 76 750 6 125 375 0 0
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